Position

Director Of Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation Superintendent

Recreation Supervisor

Program Coordinator

Child Care Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Administrative Secretary

Community Tv Producer

Program Coordinator

Senior Clerk Typist

Dial-A-Ride Dispatcher

Dial-A-Ride Driver

Dial-A-Ride Driver

Dial-A-Ride Driver

Pool Maintenance Worker

Janitor

Pool Manager P/T

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Department

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Total Wages

$113,433

$88,460

$72,424

$64,610

$64,111

$63,884

$62,897

$62,493

$57,414

$53,325

$52,862

$37,856

$36,882

$35,764

$35,114

$27,489

$19,603

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,400

$30,946

$27,399

$24,712

$21,108

$23,865

$24,635

$21,463

$20,497

$11,546

$19,983

$15,685

$19,186

$16,157

$14,962

$16,223

$784



Senior Clerk Typist P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Dial-A-Ride Driver P/T

Child Care Teacher P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Senior Clerk Typist

Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Child Care Teacher P/T

Child Care Teacher P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$17,484

$16,125

$15,960

$13,399

$12,955

$12,425

$12,263

$11,879

$11,400

$11,373

$11,169

$10,901

$10,874

$10,755

$10,659

$10,539

$10,192

$9,674

$3,842

$645

$3,526

$2,959

$518

$497

$2,851

$2,621

$456

$398

$447

$436

$435

$430

$426

$422

$408

$387



Lifeguard P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Acting Child Care Teacher P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Cashier P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Pool Maintenance Worker P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$9,424

$9,281

$9,276

$9,123

$8,490

$8,385

$8,133

$8,015

$7,778

$7,582

$7,459

$7.370

$6,761

$6,660

$6,256

$6,242

$6,051

$5,891

$0

$371

$371

$365

$340

$335

$325

$321

$311

$303

$298

$1,632

$270

$266

$1,356

$250

$242

$236



Recreation Leader P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$5,396

$5,357

$5,293

$5,043

$4,973

$4,908

$4,716

$4,674

$4,304

$4,203

$4,181

$4,147

$3,882

$3,748

$3,593

$3,436

$3,429

$3,420

$216

$214

$212

$202

$199

$196

$189

$187

$172

$168

$167

$166

$155

$150

$144

$137

$137

$137



Child Care Teacher P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Video Technician Assistant P/T

Pool Manager P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Cashier P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Cashier P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Locker Room Attendant P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$3,308

$3,228

$3.219

$2,769

$2,720

$2,708

$2,699

$2,675

$2,628

$2,593

$2,344

$2,337

$2,155

$2,146

$2,092

$2,020

$2,016

$1,961

$132

$129

$129

$111

$109

$108

$108

$107

$105

$104

$94

$94

$86

$86

$84

$81

$81

$78



Senior Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Locker Room Attendant P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$1,961

$1,916

$1,856

$1,854

$1,853

$1,824

$1,799

$1,796

$1,782

$1,741

$1,653

$1,553

$1,512

$1,491

$1,474

$1,445

$1,419

$1,416

$78

$77

$74

$417

$74

$406

$72

$72

$71

$70

$66

$62

$60

$60

$59

$58

$57

$57



Senior Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Child Care Teacher P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Cashier P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Senior Lifeguard P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Recreation Leader P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Assistant Pool Manager P/T

Lifeguard P/T

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

Recreation/Community
Services

$1,337

$1,178

$1,105

$1,074

$1,036

$1,017

$976

$944

$941

$732

$713

$704

$656

$636

$615

$324

$321

$210

$290

$47

$44

$43

$41

$41

$39

$38

$38

$29

$29

$28

$26

$25

$25

$13

$13

$8



