Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Recreation & Community Services		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$113,433	\$37,400
Recreation Superintendent		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$88,460	\$30,946
Recreation Supervisor		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$72,424	\$27,399
Program Coordinator		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$64,610	\$24,712
Child Care Coordinator		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$64,111	\$21,108
Program Coordinator		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$63,884	\$23,865
Administrative Secretary		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$62,897	\$24,635
Community Tv Producer		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$62,493	\$21,463
Program Coordinator		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$57,414	\$20,497
Senior Clerk Typist		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$53,325	\$11,546
Dial-A-Ride Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$52,862	\$19,983
Dial-A-Ride Driver		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$37,856	\$15,685
Dial-A-Ride Driver		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$36,882	\$19,186
Dial-A-Ride Driver		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$35,764	\$16,157
Pool Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$35,114	\$14,962
Janitor		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$27,489	\$16,223
Pool Manager P/T		Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$19,603	\$784

Senior Clerk Typist P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$17,484	\$3,842
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$16,125	\$645
Dial-A-Ride Driver P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$15,960	\$3,526
Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$13,399	\$2,959
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$12,955	\$518
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$12,425	\$497
Senior Clerk Typist	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$12,263	\$2,851
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$11,879	\$2,621
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$11,400	\$456
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$11,373	\$398
Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$11,169	\$447
Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,901	\$436
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,874	\$435
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,755	\$430
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,659	\$426
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,539	\$422
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$10,192	\$408
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$9,674	\$387

Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$9,424	\$0
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$9,281	\$371
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$9,276	\$371
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$9,123	\$365
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$8,490	\$340
Acting Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$8,385	\$335
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$8,133	\$325
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$8,015	\$321
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$7,778	\$311
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$7,582	\$303
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$7,459	\$298
Cashier P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$7,370	\$1,632
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$6,761	\$270
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$6,660	\$266
Pool Maintenance Worker P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$6,256	\$1,356
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$6,242	\$250
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$6,051	\$242
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$5,891	\$236

Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$5,396	\$216
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$5,357	\$214
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$5,293	\$212
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$5,043	\$202
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,973	\$199
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,908	\$196
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,716	\$189
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,674	\$187
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,304	\$172
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,203	\$168
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,181	\$167
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$4,147	\$166
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,882	\$155
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,748	\$150
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,593	\$144
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,436	\$137
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,429	\$137
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,420	\$137

Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,308	\$132
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,228	\$129
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$3,219	\$129
Video Technician Assistant P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,769	\$111
Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,720	\$109
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,708	\$108
Cashier P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,699	\$108
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,675	\$107
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,628	\$105
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,593	\$104
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,344	\$94
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,337	\$94
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,155	\$86
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,146	\$86
Cashier P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,092	\$84
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,020	\$81
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$2,016	\$81
Locker Room Attendant P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,961	\$78

Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,961	\$78
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,916	\$77
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,856	\$74
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,854	\$417
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,853	\$74
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,824	\$406
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,799	\$72
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,796	\$72
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,782	\$71
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,741	\$70
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,653	\$66
Locker Room Attendant P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,553	\$62
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,512	\$60
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,491	\$60
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,474	\$59
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,445	\$58
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,419	\$57
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,416	\$57

Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,337	\$290
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,178	\$47
Child Care Teacher P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,105	\$44
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,074	\$43
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,036	\$41
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$1,017	\$41
Cashier P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$976	\$39
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$944	\$38
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$941	\$38
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$732	\$29
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$713	\$29
Senior Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$704	\$28
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$656	\$26
Recreation Leader P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$636	\$25
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$615	\$25
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$324	\$13
Assistant Pool Manager P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$321	\$13
Lifeguard P/T	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$210	\$8